BL/\CK OLIVE

—_— mediterrane cuisine

Group Arrangement
(6 t/m 80 person)

Group menu: € 50,00 pp.

Enjoy a delicious table full of dishes with our Group menul!

Share and enjoy the tasties dishes from restaurant Black Olive.

We prepare a 5-course menu based on your wishes*, including 2 drinks per
person of your choice, such as soft drinks, house wine, draft beer, coffee or
tea. We start with the soup of the day. We will then serve you our cold and
warm starters to share, which can be seen on our menu.

After the starters we serve the meat, fish or vegetarian main courses.

The main courses are served per person.

The final course will be the dessert for you the homemade chocolate mousse
or the Greek cream yogurt.

* Are you vegetarian or do you have an allergy that we should take into account,
please report it to the service.



10.

COLD STARTERS

Black Olive dipv

Olives with homemade herb butter

Humus V
Chickpeas, tahini, lemon juice, olive oil, cumin and garlic

Tzatzikiv
Refreshing dish of Greek yogurt, cucumber, dill, garlic and olive oil

Antep ezme \/’
Tapenade of Spanish spicy chillies with walnuts, bell peppers, tomato paste,
green pepper, parsley, mint and onion

Cerkez tavugu
Ground chicken breast with walnuts, mayonnaise, cream, apeppers and garlic

Stuffed grape leaves with yoghurt V
With olive oil, rice and herbs

Mediterranean Tuna
Peppers, capers, red onions, dills, parsley, pickle, tomato ketchup
and mayonnaise

Mediterranean Cheese platterv
With delicious cheeses from Spain, Turkey and Greece

Beef Carpaccio
With truffle sauce, pine nuts, Parmesan cheese and arugula

Humus Pastrami
Most famous and classic mezze of chickpeas, tahini, lemon juice,
olive oil, cumin, garlic, pastrami

BLACK OUVE

maditarrane cuicine PR

€6,95

€6,95

€6,95

€8,95

€8,95

€8,95

€10,95

€11,95

€12,95

€12,95



11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

WARM STARTERS

Red lentil soup \/’

Lamb mutton soup
Picked lamb with self-drawn broth

Filo Pastry Cheese Rolls (4 pieces) \'
Puff pastry rolls with Turkish feta cheese and parsley

Patatas bravas V
Fried potato cubes with tomato salsa

Icli kofte with minced meat
Stuffed wheat balls with minced meat and walnuts, 2 pieces

Icli kofte with potato \'
Stuffed wheat balls with potato, 2 pieces

Kalamar breaded squid rings

Grilled Chicken Bites

Albondigas
Beef and lamb meatballs in slightly spicy tomato sauce

Fellah kofte (Bulgur kofte) \'
Cooked bulgur balls with slightly spicy tomato sauce and garlic

Fried lamb liver
Lamb liver fried in olive oil with onion and parsley and herbs

Prawns Al Ajillo
Fried prawns with garlic, olive oil, chilli and parsley

Tapas/Meze mix 1 person
6 different hot and cold tapas and mezes
Vegetarian is also possible

Tapas/Meze mix 2 persons

10 different hot and cold tapas and mezes.

Also, vegetarian possible.

Tapas mix can also be shared as a main course for 2 persons

BLACK OUVE

maditarrane cuicine PR

€6,95

€7,95

€6,95

€7,95

€8,95

€8,95

€8,95

€8,95

€10,95

€10,95

€11,95

€12,50

€22,50

€42,95



Grilled specialities / Casserole and pan-fried dishes

25. Vegetarian Casserolev €22,00
Mix vegetables from the oven

26. Pan-fried chicken €23,50
Fried chicken thigh breast with various mix vegetables

27. Adana Kebab €23,95
Two delicious seasoned minced lamb kebabs

28. Chicken kebab €23,95
Two tasty, seasoned chicken kebabs served with satay sauce

29. Chicken thigh fillet €23,95
With creamy leeks mushroom sauce and parsley

30. Baked Lamb (pan) €27,95
Cube of lamb with various vegetables

31. Stewed Lamb Mutton €27,95
With vegetable sauce

32. Grilled Lamb tenderloin €28,50
With gorgonzola sauce

33. Duck Breasts with Grand Marnier Sauce €28,95

34. Black Olive Mix €29,50
Lamb skewer, lamb chop, chicken thigh, meatball

35. Tenderloin (beef) € 29,95
Grilled Tenderloin with pepper sauce or gypsy sauce

36. Ribeye (beef) € 29,95
Grilled ribeye with pepper sauce or gypsy sauce

37. T-Bone Steak (beef) €32,50

Served with homemade chimichurri sauce

38. Lambs racks €32,50
Grilled rack of lamb with mushroom sauce

39. Lamb shoulder (for 2 persons) € 45,00
Lamb shoulder from the oven with various vegetables

40. Children’s Menu €11,95
Small kofte, chicken kebab or chicken nuggets, served with fries or rice

All main dishes are served with vegetables, rice and patatas bravas

BLACK OUVE

maditarrane cuicine PR




Fish

Salmon fillet with asparagus and lemon dill sauce € 24,00
Sea bass fillet with mustard sauce €26,50
Scampi’s €27,50

Fried large shrimp with garlic, parsley and chili

All main dishes are served with vegetables, rice and patatas bravas

PASTA

Ravioli (vegetarian) \' €19,50
Ricotta, spinach with cream sauce and Parmesan cheese

Tagliatelle with salmon with creamy dill sauce €22,50
Caesar salad €12,50

Mixed salad with grilled chicken, tomato, cucumber, egg, croutons, red onion,
olive oil and balsamic dressing

Greek feta salad V €12,95
Tomato, cucumber, red onions, feta cheese, olive oil, bell peppers,
parsley and kalamata olives

Salad Black Olive \/’ € 13,50
Arugula, sundried tomato, red onions, cucumber,
walnuts with mozzarella cheese and pesto

DESSERT

Dame Blanchev €750
Vanilla ice cream with whipped cream and hot chocolate sauce

Baklava V €8,50
With pistachios and vanilla ice cream

Homemade chocolate mousse with whipped creamv €8,95
Kunefev €8,95
Shredded filo pastry, soaked in sweet and layered with cheese

Sorbet with mango, lemon and strawberryv €8,95
Katmerv € 10,95

Homemade crispy pastry with pistachio, served with ice cream

BLACK OUVE

maditarrane cuicine PR




