

Group Arrangement

(6 t/m 80 person)

Group menu: € 50,00 pp.

Enjoy a delicious table full of dishes with our Group menu! Share and enjoy the tasties dishes from restaurant Black Olive. We prepare a 5-course menu based on your wishes*, including 2 drinks per person of your choice, such as soft drinks, house wine, draft beer, coffee or tea. We start with the soup of the day. We will then serve you our cold and warm starters to share, which can be seen on our menu.

After the starters we serve the meat, fish or vegetarian main courses. The main courses are served per person.

The final course will be the dessert for you the homemade chocolate mousse or the Greek cream yogurt.

^{*} Are you vegetarian or do you have an allergy that we should take into account, please report it to the service.

COLD STARTERS

1.	Black Olive dip V Olives with homemade herb butter	€ 6,95
2.	Humus V Chickpeas, tahini, lemon juice, olive oil, cumin and garlic	€ 6,95
3.	Tzatziki V Refreshing dish of Greek yogurt, cucumber, dill, garlic and olive oil	€ 6,95
4.	Antep ezme Tapenade of Spanish spicy chillies with walnuts, bell peppers, tomato paste, green pepper, parsley, mint and onion	€ 8,95
5.	Cerkez tavugu Ground chicken breast with walnuts, mayonnaise, cream, apeppers and garlic	€ 8,95
6.	Stuffed grape leaves with yoghurt V With olive oil, rice and herbs	€ 8,95
7.	Mediterranean Tuna Peppers, capers, red onions, dills, parsley, pickle, tomato ketchup and mayonnaise	€ 10,95
8.	Mediterranean Cheese platter V With delicious cheeses from Spain, Turkey and Greece	€ 11,95
9.	Beef Carpaccio With truffle sauce, pine nuts, Parmesan cheese and arugula	€ 12,95
10.	Humus Pastrami Most famous and classic mezze of chickpeas, tahini, lemon juice, olive oil, cumin, garlic, pastrami	€ 12,95



WARM STARTERS

	VV/ (I (I VI S I/ (I C I E I S	
11.	Red lentil soup V	€ 6,95
12.	Lamb mutton soup Picked lamb with self-drawn broth	€ 7,95
13.	Filo Pastry Cheese Rolls (4 pieces) V Puff pastry rolls with Turkish feta cheese and parsley	€ 6,95
14.	Patatas bravas V E Fried potato cubes with tomato salsa	€ 7,95
15.	Icli kofte with minced meat Stuffed wheat balls with minced meat and walnuts, 2 pieces	€ 8,95
16.	Icli kofte with potato \bigvee Stuffed wheat balls with potato, 2 pieces	€ 8,95
17.	Kalamar breaded squid rings	€ 8,95
18.	Grilled Chicken Bites	€ 8,95
19.	Albondigas Beef and lamb meatballs in slightly spicy tomato sauce	€ 10,95
20.	Fellah kofte (Bulgur kofte) \bigvee Cooked bulgur balls with slightly spicy tomato sauce and garlic	€ 10,95
21.	Fried lamb liver Lamb liver fried in olive oil with onion and parsley and herbs	€ 11,95
22.	Prawns Al Ajillo Fried prawns with garlic, olive oil, chilli and parsley	€ 12,50
23.	Tapas/Meze mix 1 person 6 different hot and cold tapas and mezes Vegetarian is also possible	€ 22,50
24.	Tapas/Meze mix 2 persons 10 different hot and cold tapas and mezes. Also, vegetarian possible. Tapas mix can also be shared as a main course for 2 persons	€ 42,95



Grilled specialities / Casserole and pan-fried dishes

25.	Vegetarian Casserole V Wix vegetables from the oven	€ 22,00
26.	Pan-fried chicken Fried chicken thigh breast with various mix vegetables	€ 23,50
27.	Adana Kebab Two delicious seasoned minced lamb kebabs	€ 23,95
28.	Chicken kebab Two tasty, seasoned chicken kebabs served with satay sauce	€ 23,95
29.	Chicken thigh fillet With creamy leeks mushroom sauce and parsley	€ 23,95
30.	Baked Lamb (pan) Cube of lamb with various vegetables	€ 27,95
31.	Stewed Lamb Mutton With vegetable sauce	€ 27,95
32.	Grilled Lamb tenderloin With gorgonzola sauce	€ 28,50
33.	Duck Breasts with Grand Marnier Sauce	€ 28,95
34.	Black Olive Mix Lamb skewer, lamb chop, chicken thigh, meatball	€ 29,50
35.	Tenderloin (beef) Grilled Tenderloin with pepper sauce or gypsy sauce	€ 29,95
36.	Ribeye (beef) Grilled ribeye with pepper sauce or gypsy sauce	€ 29,95
37.	T-Bone Steak (beef) Served with homemade chimichurri sauce	€ 32,50
38.	Lambs racks Grilled rack of lamb with mushroom sauce	€ 32,50
39.		
	Lamb shoulder (for 2 persons) Lamb shoulder from the oven with various vegetables	€ 45,00

All main dishes are served with vegetables, rice and patatas bravas



Fish

42. Sea bass fillet with mustard sauce Fried large shrimp with garlic, parsley and chili All main dishes are served with vegetables, rice and patatas bravas PASTA 44. Ravioli (vegetarian) Ricotta, spinach with cream sauce and Parmesan cheese 45. Tagliatelle with salmon with creamy dill sauce SALAD 46. Caesar salad Mixed salad with grilled chicken, tomato, cucumber, egg, croutons, red onion, olive oil and balsamic dressing 47. Greek feta salad Tomato, cucumber, red onions, feta cheese, olive oil, bell peppers, parsley and kalamata olives 48. Salad Black Olive Arugula, sundried tomato, red onions, cucumber, walnuts with mozzarella cheese and pesto DESSERT 49. Dame Blanche Vanilla ice cream with whipped cream and hot chocolate sauce 50. Baklava Volvith pistachios and vanilla ice cream 51. Homemade chocolate mousse with whipped cream Shredded filo pastry, soaked in sweet and layered with cheese 53. Sorbet with mango, lemon and strawberry Shredded filo pastry, soaked in sweet and layered with cheese 54. Katmer Value			
43. Scampi's Fried large shrimp with garlic, parsley and chilli All main dishes are served with vegetables, rice and patatas bravas PASTA 44. Ravioli (vegetarian) Ricotta, spinach with cream sauce and Parmesan cheese 45. Tagliatelle with salmon with creamy dill sauce SALAD 46. Caesar salad Mixed salad with grilled chicken, tomato, cucumber, egg, croutons, red onion, olive oil and balsamic dressing 47. Greek feta salad Tomato, cucumber, red onions, feta cheese, olive oil, bell peppers, parsley and kalamata olives 48. Salad Black Olive Arugula, sundried tomato, red onions, cucumber, walnuts with mozzarella cheese and pesto DESSERT 49. Dame Blanche 9. Dame Blanche 9. Vanilla ice cream with whipped cream and hot chocolate sauce 50. Baklava 9. With pistachios and vanilla ice cream 51. Homemade chocolate mousse with whipped cream 52. Kunefe 53. Sorbet with mango, lemon and strawberry 64. Katmer 65. € 2	41.	mon fillet with asparagus and lemon dill sauce $\stackrel{ extstyle ilde{\Psi}}{\longleftarrow}$	£ 24,00
Fried large shrimp with garlic, parsley and chilli All main dishes are served with vegetables, rice and patatas bravas PASTA 44. Ravioli (vegetarian) Ricotta, spinach with cream sauce and Parmesan cheese 45. Tagliatelle with salmon with creamy dill sauce SALAD 46. Caesar salad Mixed salad with grilled chicken, tomato, cucumber, egg, croutons, red onion, olive oil and balsamic dressing 47. Greek feta salad Tomato, cucumber, red onions, feta cheese, olive oil, bell peppers, parsley and kalamata olives 48. Salad Black Olive Arugula, sundried tomato, red onions, cucumber, walnuts with mozzarella cheese and pesto DESSERT 49. Dame Blanche Very Vanilla ice cream with whipped cream and hot chocolate sauce 50. Baklava Very With pistachios and vanilla ice cream 51. Homemade chocolate mousse with whipped cream Shredded filo pastry, soaked in sweet and layered with cheese 53. Sorbet with mango, lemon and strawberry Shredded filo pastry, soaked in sweet and layered with cheese 54. Katmer € 1	42.	a bass fillet with mustard sauce ♀️	£ 26,50
PASTA 44. Ravioli (vegetarian) Ricotta, spinach with cream sauce and Parmesan cheese 45. Tagliatelle with salmon with creamy dill sauce SALAD 46. Caesar salad Mixed salad with grilled chicken, tomato, cucumber, egg, croutons, red onion, olive oil and balsamic dressing 47. Greek feta salad Tomato, cucumber, red onions, feta cheese, olive oil, bell peppers, parsley and kalamata olives 48. Salad Black Olive Arugula, sundried tomato, red onions, cucumber, walnuts with mozzarella cheese and pesto DESSERT 49. Dame Blanche With pistachios and vanilla ice cream 50. Baklava With pistachios and vanilla ice cream 51. Homemade chocolate mousse with whipped cream Shredded filo pastry, soaked in sweet and layered with cheese 53. Sorbet with mango, lemon and strawberry € 1	43.	· ·	£ 27,50
44. Ravioli (vegetarian) Ricotta, spinach with cream sauce and Parmesan cheese 45. Tagliatelle with salmon with creamy dill sauce SALAD 46. Caesar salad Mixed salad with grilled chicken, tomato, cucumber, egg, croutons, red onion, olive oil and balsamic dressing 47. Greek feta salad Tomato, cucumber, red onions, feta cheese, olive oil, bell peppers, parsley and kalamata olives 48. Salad Black Olive Arugula, sundried tomato, red onions, cucumber, walnuts with mozzarella cheese and pesto DESSERT 49. Dame Blanche With pistachios and vanilla ice cream and hot chocolate sauce 50. Baklava With pistachios and vanilla ice cream 51. Homemade chocolate mousse with whipped cream \$\frac{1}{2}\$\$ Sredded filo pastry, soaked in sweet and layered with cheese 53. Sorbet with mango, lemon and strawberry € 18 54. Katmer € 19 • 10 • 10 • 11 • 11 • 12 • 13 • 14 • 15 • 15 • 16 • 17 • 17 • 18 • 1		main dishes are served with vegetables, rice and patatas bravas	
Ricotta, spinach with cream sauce and Parmesan cheese 45. Tagliatelle with salmon with creamy dill sauce SALAD 46. Caesar salad Mixed salad with grilled chicken, tomato, cucumber, egg, croutons, red onion, olive oil and balsamic dressing 47. Greek feta salad Y Mixed salad balsamic dressing 48. Salad Black Olive Y Mixed Arugula, sundried tomato, red onions, cucumber, walnuts with mozzarella cheese and pesto DESSERT 49. Dame Blanche Y Mixed Parametric Mix		ASTA	
SALAD 46. Caesar salad Mixed salad with grilled chicken, tomato, cucumber, egg, croutons, red onion, olive oil and balsamic dressing 47. Greek feta salad Mixed salad Mixed salad mata olives 48. Salad Black Olive Mixed Salad Black Olive Mixed salad shows the mozzarella cheese and pesto DESSERT 49. Dame Blanche Mixed Salad S	44.	,	£ 19,50
46. Caesar salad Mixed salad with grilled chicken, tomato, cucumber, egg, croutons, red onion, olive oil and balsamic dressing 47. Greek feta salad Tomato, cucumber, red onions, feta cheese, olive oil, bell peppers, parsley and kalamata olives 48. Salad Black Olive Arugula, sundried tomato, red onions, cucumber, walnuts with mozzarella cheese and pesto DESSERT 49. Dame Blanche Vanilla ice cream with whipped cream and hot chocolate sauce 50. Baklava With pistachios and vanilla ice cream 51. Homemade chocolate mousse with whipped cream Shredded filo pastry, soaked in sweet and layered with cheese 53. Sorbet with mango, lemon and strawberry € 1 € 2 € 8 54. Katmer Katmer € 1 € 1 € 1 € 1 € 1	45.	liatelle with salmon with creamy dill sauce €	£ 22,50
Mixed salad with grilled chicken, tomato, cucumber, egg, croutons, red onion, olive oil and balsamic dressing 47. Greek feta salad		ALAD	
Tomato, cucumber, red onions, feta cheese, olive oil, bell peppers, parsley and kalamata olives 48. Salad Black Olive	46.	ked salad with grilled chicken, tomato, cucumber, egg, croutons, red onion,	€ 12,50
Arugula, sundried tomato, red onions, cucumber, walnuts with mozzarella cheese and pesto DESSERT 49. Dame Blanche V V Vanilla ice cream with whipped cream and hot chocolate sauce 50. Baklava V With pistachios and vanilla ice cream 51. Homemade chocolate mousse with whipped cream V Shredded filo pastry, soaked in sweet and layered with cheese 53. Sorbet with mango, lemon and strawberry V Shredded filo pastry. Soaked in sweet and layered with cheese	47.	nato, cucumber, red onions, feta cheese, olive oil, bell peppers,	12,95
 49. Dame Blanche V	48.	igula, sundried tomato, red onions, cucumber,	€ 13,50
Vanilla ice cream with whipped cream and hot chocolate sauce 50. Baklava \(\forall \) With pistachios and vanilla ice cream 51. Homemade chocolate mousse with whipped cream \(\forall \) 52. Kunefe \(\forall \) Shredded filo pastry, soaked in sweet and layered with cheese 53. Sorbet with mango, lemon and strawberry \(\forall \) 54. Katmer \(\forall \)		ESSERT	
With pistachios and vanilla ice cream 51. Homemade chocolate mousse with whipped cream 52. Kunefe Shredded filo pastry, soaked in sweet and layered with cheese 53. Sorbet with mango, lemon and strawberry € 8 54. Katmer € 1	49.	me Blanche ♥ ② nilla ice cream with whipped cream and hot chocolate sauce	£ 7,50
 52. Kunefe V Shredded filo pastry, soaked in sweet and layered with cheese 53. Sorbet with mango, lemon and strawberry V € 8 54. Katmer V 	50.		€ 8,50
 52. Kunefe V Shredded filo pastry, soaked in sweet and layered with cheese 53. Sorbet with mango, lemon and strawberry V € 8 54. Katmer V 	51.	memade chocolate mousse with whipped cream \bigvee $\stackrel{ ext{\textcircled{ψ}}}{ ext{\textcircled{ψ}}}$	€ 8,95
54. Katmer V € 1	52.	nefe $ec{V}$	€ 8,95
	53.	bet with mango, lemon and strawberry \bigvee $\stackrel{ ext{$\stackrel{\circ}{=}$}}{=}$	£ 8,95
Homemade crispy pastry with pistachio, served with ice cream	54.	mer $ec{V}$ memade crispy pastry with pistachio, served with ice cream	£ 10,95

